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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

60

60

60

NS

60

61

62

61

61

60

NS

76(1)

64

NS

WO

60

NS

60

60

62

NS

64

63

76(4)

60

63

NS

62

63
田中 新一

大桃 由己 ミルフィーユ

磯辺グリーン

渡辺 和寛

石井 翔太

鈴木 海理

ＯＦＣ

寄木 智裕

Bye

メイユール

國司 大識

重松 晶

重松 晶

田中 新一

寺澤 健太郎

重松 晶

鳥居 瑞紀

寄木 智裕

青木 亮太

重松 晶

永井 玲

鳥居 瑞紀
カメレオン

疾風

西団地

寺澤 健太郎

Leekys

QUATTRO

美浜

種市 泰人

田中 新一

重松 晶

ラメールＭ

Ｅ・Ｔ

國司 大識

Bye

鈴木 海理

鈴木 隆介

濱田 直樹

内ヶ島 章太

瑞穂

エア・チョット

ブラウン

アルドール

鈴木 勇人

猪俣 響

宇梶 晃介

上村 健

鈴木 勇人

ＣＴＣ

鈴木 勇人

SAMURAI

フィフス

ＡＴＣ

ルネサンス鷹之台

石井 翔太

鈴木 海理

ラビット

男子一般シングルス

國司 大識

宍倉 卓馬5

國司 大識

國司 大識

3

4

鈴木 隆介

木村 利治

High　Five7

Ｂｏｎｄｓ1

2

6 内ヶ島 章太

中山 忠久
上村 健

國司 大識

チーム・カメ

上村 健

8

15

9

13

14

10

鈴木 海理

若柳 茂

11

12

16

多田 健

戸張 幸治

32

27

28

31

29

30

ＭＭＴＣ田中 新一

土橋 祥平

ＪＦＥ－ＴＥＣ

寄木 智裕

真砂

テニコミ千葉

川相 吉弘

富田 篤史 生浜

26

17

18

濱田 直樹

渡辺 和寛

青木 亮太25

23

鳥居 瑞紀

24 永井 玲

澤田 俊博

22

21

19

20
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

75

60

62

75

63

63

60

NS

62

63

61

63

61

64

62

WO

61

61

62

62

63

62

64

61

62

60

62

鈴木 啓之

虻川 大哉

月村 拓馬

伊藤 翔太郎

川下 紘暉

木内 達也

ＪＦＥ－ＴＥＣ

磯辺ＧＬ

磯辺グリーン

ＩＣＰＴ

西団地

ＣＴＣ

ＣＢＫ

SAMURAI

ラメールＭ

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

美浜

Leekys

Bye

藤田 真也

虻川 大哉

根木 潤

ハイツ

マリン

虻川 大哉

鈴木 啓之

保戸田 寛章

鈴木 啓之

石黒 純平

須永 敬則

川下 紘暉

虻川 大哉

根木 潤

月村 拓馬

虻川 大哉

根木 潤

月村 拓馬

本多 慶伍

伊藤 翔太郎

今城 慶也

石黒 純平

入澤 忠史

須永 敬則

大杉 亮輔

石黒 純平

虻川 大哉

月村 拓馬

55

56

伊藤 翔太郎

64 Ｅ・Ｔ鈴木 啓之

63

62 テニスキューブ久田 竜也

61 シュガー保戸田 寛章

今城 慶也

有田 竜馬

三浦 雅也

Bye

本多 慶伍 ちば興銀

53

60

58 QUATTRO

古川 英志

36

37

38 倉持 祐一

大杉 亮輔

久津間 恵輔

平良 洋輔

45

月村 拓馬

龍崎 雅広

52

49

59

50

54

テニコミ千葉

杉本 雅司

57

51 小林 直貴

35

40

ルネサンス鷹之台

High　Five

48

川下 紘暉

木内 達也

46

47

小松 悠久 真砂

男子一般シングルス

粟津 優
粟津 優

瑞穂

ラビット

41

須永 敬則

43

42

33

34

福島 憲祐

石黒 純平

入澤 忠史

アルドール

アートヒル

39

44

Bye

丸田 祥史 ミルフィーユ

あすみが丘



番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

國司 大識
63 63

1

48

男子一般シングルス 決勝

Ｂｏｎｄｓ

ＣＴＣ

國司 大識

虻川 大哉


